

Approved Tariff

Tariff Approval No. TRC/DBN/PRO/18-01

➤ Plan 1 (Schools, Computer Resource Centres (CRC) under the Ministry of Education)

Product	Name	Package 1	Package 2	
Connection Fee (Including Taxes)		N/A	N/A	
Monthly Rental (Excluding Taxes)		Rs.2,500	Rs.4,500	
Allocated Data Quota		150GB	250GB	
Pre-eminent Range [1]		100GB	200GB	
Range 11 (1Mbps) [2]		100GB-150GB	200GB-250GB	
Additional Data after the Preeminent Range [3]		Rs.50 per GB		
Email Boxes		1		
IP		Dynamic		
Web Hosting	Free Capacity	250MB		
	Additional capacity	Monthly fee of Rs.1,000 per 50 GB		
	Content Filtering	FOC		
Commitment Period		N/A		

Notes:

- Average Speed available within the Pre-eminent range: Down Link 4 Mbps, Up Link –
 Mbps, Burst bandwidth up to 100 Mbps is possible subject to availability of network resources and location of the user.
- 2. Down Link and Up Link Bandwidth within Range II 1 Mbps

 Down Link and Up Link Bandwidth after Range II 64 Kbps
- 3. Customer can request additional data at the Pre-eminent speed after reaching pre-eminent range at stipulated rates.

> Tariff Plan 2 (Schools and Installations of Ministry of Education)

Product Name		Package 1	Package 2	Package3	Package 4	Package 5		
		EDU	EDU	EDU	EDU	EDU		
Connection Fee (Including Taxes)		Rs.3,500	Rs.3,500	Rs.3,500	Rs.3,500	Rs.3,500		
Monthly Rental (Excluding Taxes)		Rs.5,900	Rs.8,500	Rs.13,500	Rs.19,500	Rs.28,000		
Allocated Data Quota		200 GB	300 GB	500 GB	750 GB	1 TB		
Pre-eminent Range [1]		200 GB	300 GB	500 GB	750 GB	1 TB		
Additional Data	1 GB	Rs.100 (Excluding taxes)						
after reaching the	5 GB	Rs.300 (Excluding taxes)						
Pre-eminent Range	10 GB	Rs.500 (Excluding taxes)						
Email Boxes		1						
IP			Dynamic					
Commitment period		1 Year						

Notes

- Average Speed available within the Pre-eminent range: Down Link 4Mbps, Up Link 1
 Mbps, Burst bandwidth up to 100 Mbps is possible subject to availability of network
 resources and location of the user.
 - Down Link and Up Link Bandwidth after Pre-eminent Range 64 kbps
- 2. Customer can request additional data at the Pre-eminent speed after reaching pre-eminent range at stipulated rates.